TOULSEN MARBLECUTTER  12a1400w | 79729

Part Description Qty | Part Description Qty
1 Screw M8*18 1 28 Spring ¢16.5*13.5*¢0.8 2
2 Out flange 1 29 Housing 1
3 Cutting disk 1 30 Carbon brush 2
4 Inner flange 1 31 Brush holder 2
5 Steel sleeve ¢17.8*15*6.8 1 32 Brush cover 2
6 Front cover 1 33 Screw M5*25 5
7 Sealing ring ¢18*924*4 1 34 Screw ST4*14 1
8 Bearing 6002-2RS 1 35 Cord sleeve 1
9 circlip for hole ®32 1 36 Power cord 1
10 Out shaft 1 37 Cable pressing plate 1
n Big gear 1 38 Screw ST4*14 2
12 Bearing 606-2RS 1 39 Switch sleeve 1
13 Screw M5*25 2 40 Dustproof cover 1
14 Paper washer 1 41 Switch 1
15 NutM7 1 42 Handle cover 1
16 Small gear 1 43 Water faucet 1
17 Gear box 1 44 Screw M4*12 1
18 Sealing ring 925.7*928*3 1 45 Butterfly bolt M6*6.5 1
19 Bearing 629-2RS 1 46 Washer ¢6.5*¢13*2 1
20 Washer ¢10*¢16*0.5 1 47 Nut M5 1
21 Rotor 1 48 Base 1
22 Insulating washer 1 49 Screw M5*36 1
23 Bearing 608-2RS 1 50 Washer ¢6.5*¢13*2 1
24 Bearing cover 1 51 Steel sleeve ¢06.2*910*15 1
25 Wind guide 1 52 Butterfly bolt M6*31.5 1
26 Screw ST5*65 2 53 Spanner 6# 1
27 Stator 1 54 Spanner 1




12A 1400W | 79729

MARBLE CUTTER

TOLSEN

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM




